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MHDC # Projet Name General Contractor Contact Email Phone Address City State Zip

17-001 Blair Homes - STL EM Harris Construction Company Don Buchmueller don@emharris.com 314.436.4426 2600 Delmar St. Louis MO 63103

17-003 North Creek Estates - KC MACO Construction, Inc. J. Jason Maddox jason@maccompanies 573.448.3000 111 N. Main Street Clarkton MO 63837

17-005 Tower Village, LP - OS Build, LLC Glenda Scoggins glenda@buildllc.net 417.895.6201 431 S Jefferson Ave., Suite 116 Springfield MO 65806

17-008 Pine Lawn Manor 2017 - STL EM Harris Construction Company Don Buchmueller don@emharris.com 314.436.4426 2600 Delmar St. Louis MO 63103

17-011 Villas at Myers Park - OS MBL Development Company D. Kim Lingle mbldevco@aol.com 816.569.6420 9201 Ward Parkway Kansas City MO 64114

17-017 The Vilas of Smithville - OS Enviro Control, LLC J. Bryan Jones envirobryan@gmail.com 417.276.5404 107 W Highway 32, PO Box 248 Stockton MO 65785

17-020 Plymouth Landing - OS Affordable Homes Construction, Inc.` Joe Carmichael joe@carmichael.com 417.864.8000 2659 E Normandy Street Springfield MO 65805

17-027 Garden Estates of Webb City - OS Red-Wood Development, Inc. Brenda Brand bbrand@red-wood.com 417.624-4140 3609 E 20th Street Joplin MO 64801

17-030 Emanuel Cleaver II Sen Liv Com -KC Roanoke Construction, Inc. Kevin Buchek kevin@roanoke-construction.com 314.382.7717 7717 Natural Bridge Road St. Louis MO 63121

17-031 Poplar Bluff Villas - OS MACO Construction, Inc. Jason Maddox jason@maccompanies 573.448.3000 111N. Main Clarkton MO 63837

17-039 Hyde Park Village - STL American Preservation Builders Mike Kucera mkucera@apb-llc.com 216.236.2007 8111 Rockside Road, Suite 101 Vallley View OH 44125

17-046 Teal Lake Village - OS Mo-Hard Construction, LLC Mike Hardin mhardin@mohardcompanies.com 573.840.5290 1409 Black River Industrial Pk. Rd. Poplar Bluff MO 63901

17-048 Village Meadow - OS Legacy Construction and Rehabilitation Services, LLC Nathan Maurer nathan@cyholdings.com 573.718.1895 1800 N Westwoods Blvd. Poplar Bluff MO 63901

17-053 Sinclair Estates - OS Fairway Construction, Inc. Steve Hickey shickey@fairwayconstruction.net 573.443.2021 206 Peach Way Columbia MO 65203

17-059 Aspen Trails II - STL Double Diamond Construction and Development, LLC Patrick Werner pwerner@sbcglobal.net 636.931.4244 1000 A Truman Blvd. Cyrstal City MO 63019

17-067 Woodbridge Apartments - KC EM Harris Construction Company Don Buchmueller don@emharris.com 314.436.4426 2600 Delmar St. Louis MO 63103

17-069 Bryant Walkway - OS EM Harris Construction Company Don Buchmueller don@emharris.com 314.436.4426 2600 Delmar St. Louis MO 63103

17-071 Hampshire Landing II - OS MV Residential Construction, Inc. Randy Humbert randy.humbert@mvg.com 513.774.8400 9349 WatrStone Blvd., Suite 200 Cincinnati OH 45249

17-073 St. Ferdinand Homes II - STL EM Harris Construction Company Don Buchmueller don@emharris.com 314.436.4426 2600 Delmar St. Louis MO 63103

17-075 Finney Place STL Roanoke Construction, Inc. Kevin Buchek kevin@roanoke-construction.com 314.382.7717 7717 Natural Bridge Road St. Louis MO 63121

17-076 Scott Manor - STL Roanoke Construction, Inc. Jackie True jackie@roanoke-construction 314.382.7717 7717 Natural Bridge Road St. Louis MO 63121

17-081 Heritage Place Apartments - OS Woodco, Inc. Dolph Woodman dwoodman@woodco.info 417.695.2100 2851 Hwy, 60 West, Suite 1 Republic MO 65738

17-082 Green Willow Homes (2) - OS TBA

17-083 Baltimore Meadows - OS Fairway Construction, Inc. Steve Hickey shickey@fairwayconstruction.net 573.443.2021 206 Peach Way Columbia MO 65203

17-084 Memorial Hills - OS Fairway Construction, Inc. Steve Hickey shickey@fairwayconstruction.net 573.443.2021 206 Peach Way Columbia MO 65203

17-088 Villas at Lark Pointe, LP - OS Zimmerman Properties Construction, LLC Matt Zimmerman mzimmerman@wilhoitproperties.com 417.883.6343 Springfield MO 65804

17-091 Blenheim School Apartments - KC Rau Construction Dan Meyer dmeyer@rauconstruction.com 913.642.6031 Overland Park KS 66210

17-106 River Bluff Manor - STL Fairway Construction, Inc. Steve Hickey shickey@fairwayconstruction.net 573.443.2021 206 Peach Way Columbia MO 65203

17-109 Fox River Estates II - OS Hamilton Builders, LLC J. Douglas Hamilton dhamilton@hamiltoncorporation.com 417.883.7887 3556 Culpepper, Suite 7 Springfield MO 65804

17-114 Pendleton ArtsBlock - KC 4Sight Construction Group Lynn Lang llang@4sightconstruction.com 816.802.8400 7920 Ward Parkway Kansas City MO 64114

17-403 St. Regis Apartments - KC American Preservation Builders Mike Kucera mkucera@apb-llc.com 216.236.2007 8111 Rockside Road, Suite 101 Valley View OH 44125

17-404 Valley Park Apartments - STL Altman-Charter Construction Company John Alessi johna@altman-charter.com 636.207.8670 315 Consort Ballwin MO 63011

17-405 Bryant Walkway II - OS EM Harris Construction Company Don Buchmueller don@emharris.com 314.436.4426 2600 Delmar St. Louis MO 63103

17-407 Gotham Apartments - KC Hamilton Builders, LLC Douglas Hamilton dhamilton@hamiltoncorporation.com 417.883.7887 3556 Culpepper, Suite 7 Springfield MO 65804

17-408 Century Apartments - KC 4Sight Construction Group Lynn Lang llang@4sightconstruction.com 816.802.8400 7920 Ward Parkway Kansas City MO 64114

17-409 Century Townhomes - KC 4Sight Construction Group Lynn Lang llang@4sightconstruction.com 816.802.8400 Kansas City MO 64114

 * High Lighted Developments have HOME funding and Subject to Section 3                                                                              
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